
Strathcona Warriors Coaches Managers 2023-2024

Team Head Coach Email Manager Email
Discovery 1 Iain Schooler Idschooler@gmail.com Kelsey Stanton Kstanton@diamondvac.ca
Discovery 2 Taylor Beyer Taylorb@greatcanadiannext.ca Jennifer Luk jennifer.luk@sil.ab.ca
U7 Minor 1 Jordan Rumohr mj.rumohr@gmail.com Brittney Spady brittneyspady@gmail.com
U7 Minor 2 Jason Durand jason.g.durand@gmail.com Amy Durand amymdurand@gmail.com
U7 Minor 3 Nick Scott scottnick4@gmail.com Nikki Clay nmallen@hotmail.ca
U7 Major 1 Jordan Rumohr mj.rumohr@gmail.com Marysia Waritsky mwaritsky@gmail.com
U7 Major 2 Robert Bennett Robert.Bennett_23@hotmail.com Kari Petillion Karilynn11@hotmail.com
U7 Major 3 Cory Salikin coachsalikin@gmail.com Tara Beaupre Beaupretara@gmail.com
U7 Major 4 Dustin Bonise d_bonzie0069@hotmail.com Lauren Unrau lauren.unrau@century21.ca
U9 ST301 Justin Brodziak justin.brodziak@gmail.com  Dennis Hodgins Dhodgins05@gmail.com
U9 ST302 Mark Ropchan mark.ropchan@gmail.com Natalie Rus natalie.gaber@yahoo.ca
U9 ST303 Tyler Mariacci tyler.mariacci@gmail.com Shealynn Kalwajtys shealynn1986@gmail.com
U9 ST304 Jordan Chick jordanchick@treadheadgarage.ca Claudine McTeer mcteerc@outlook.com
U9 ST305 Jeff Ewasko jewasko16@yahoo.ca Nick McMahon Nick@jakequipment.com
U9 ST306 Andrew Humen ahumen@hotmail.com Samantha Roberts sdroberts14@gmail.com
U9 ST307 Jared Gratrix jared.gratrix@hotmail.com Jodi Lakevold jodi_paskuski@hotmail.com
U11 ST401 Darcy Smith darcy_smith18@hotmail.com Darren Cherniak dcherniak@northshoreenv.com
U11 ST402 Dan Todd Daniel.jamestodd@icloud.com Lauren Unrau lauren.unrau@century21.ca
U11 ST403 Ryan Lloyd ryan_lloyd14@hotmail.com Marika Giesen marikagiesen@hotmail.com
U11 ST404 Ken Braget ken@alexandervalve.ca Pam McGrath pam.mcgrath@live.ca
U11 ST405 Loren Michaud loren.michaud@gmail.com Ashley Tillenius Ashley.tillenius@hotmail.com
U11 ST406 Lydell Seglie lydells73@gmail.com Chrissy Parker Young cparkeryoung@gmail.com
U11 ST407 David Prodahl prodizal@gmail.com Jodi Lakevold jodi_paskuski@hotmail.com
U11 ST408 Arshdeep Khaira arshdeep@ualberta.ca Meghan Ferguson meghan.e.lawlor@gmail.com
U11 ST409 David Whitley whitley614@gmail.com Barb Smith sophie_7819@hotmail.com
U13 AA Tim Prediger timpred@telus.net Ryan Rietveld ryan.rietveld@gmail.com
U13 ST501 Cory Wagner coryw@coryw.com Kyley Salikin kyleysalikin@gmail.com
U13 ST502 Bryce Cumming Bryce.cumming@gmail.com Lorena Ellsworth lorena.ellsworth@gmail.com
U13 ST503 Scott Pollock scott@scottpollock.ca Jason Zaplachinski jpz7970@gmail.com
U13 ST504 Trevor Friedt t.friedt49@icloud.com Kimberley Herrmann kimberley.herrmann@gmail.com
U13 ST505 Brandon Rabby brabby14@hotmail.com Julie Robicheau annejulie26@hotmail.com
U13 ST506 Brian Kinnie brian@kinnie.ca Ashley Tillenius ashley.tillenius@hotmail.com
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U13 ST507 Jason Frew frewsky@hotmail.com Nicole Cotterill nicoledc6@hotmail.com
U15 AA Trevor Ball farmerball@outlook.com Kristy Young kyoung@planetcom.ca
U15 ST601 Ryan Christensen ryanc@delnor.ca Kristy Baillie kristy.baillie@gmail.com
U15 ST602 Jason Michaud jmichaud47@gmail.com Alysha Carlson alysha.carlson@hotmail.com
U15 ST603 Andrew McCormick ajmccormick13@hotmail.com Crystal Romano reecemom@live.ca
U15 ST604 Simon Amyotte simon.amyotte@gmail.com Shelley Smith mishels992@gmail.com
U15 ST605 Randy Lambertus complete.exteriors@shaw.ca Chelsea Schweitzer chelsea.schweitzer@hotmail.com
U16AA Ken Makowecki ketemako@gmail.com Elli Ewasuk elli1948@gmail.com
U18AA Justin Pawlenchuk jpawly@hotmail.com Laura Leung lauraeleung@gmail.com
U18 ST701 Tyler James twsjames11@gmail.com Angie Royer royer.a@shaw.ca
U18 ST702 Lonnie Bilyk lonniebilyk@gmail.com Cara O'Brien-Joyce cobrienjoyce@gmail.com
U18 ST703 Tristan Waters tristanjwaters@gmail.com Jennine Schreiber Jennine.schreiber@yahoo.ca
REC ST891 Dave Coffin dacoffin@telus.net Cheryl Bahrynowski rodncheryl17@gmail.com
Junior B Josh McDonald mcdonaldj91@gmail.com Denis Jubinville jubinvilledenis@gmail.com
Junior C Jordan Kohlruss kohlrussjordan@gmail.com Debi Adams debado22@hotmail.com


